
1 田  中  梓  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都光華中学校 4 59.88 35.28 24.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 -0.15 9.95-1 -1 0 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.61 5.510 1 1 3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 2 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.91 4.542 3 3 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.74 4.042 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.74 3.443 3 2 3

31.13 35.28

Skating Skills 0.80 6.195.50 7.00 5.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.945.25 7.00 5.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.195.75 7.00 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.135.50 7.00 5.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.315.75 7.00 5.75 6.75

24.60

2 前  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都市立桂川中学校 6 45.41 24.31 21.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.30 2.001 2 2 2

2 3T<+2T < 4.66 -0.25 4.41-2 0 -1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.930 2 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.111 2 2 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.41 3.710 2 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.41 4.041 2 0 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.41 3.110 2 2 2

22.09 24.31

Skating Skills 0.80 5.445.25 5.75 5.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.195.50 5.50 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.254.50 5.75 5.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.134.25 5.75 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.384.50 5.75 5.50 5.75

21.10
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3 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平安女学院中学校 1 31.44 18.04 14.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 1 0

2 2F+COMBO 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 2 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 -0.06 2.34-2 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.67-1 1 0 1

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.17 2.040 2 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.26 3.760 1 1 1

18.07 18.04

Skating Skills 0.80 3.813.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.443.50 3.25 3.75 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.503.25 3.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.693.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.563.25 3.25 4.25 3.50

14.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 栗  原  由  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社国際中学校 2 27.69 13.74 14.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.08 3.080 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 2 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 0.08 1.580 1 0 1

5 2Lo 1.70 -0.04 1.660 0 -1 0

6 2F+1T* * 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 0 2

15.88 13.74

Skating Skills 0.80 3.693.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.814.00 3.75 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.813.75 3.75 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.883.75 3.75 4.25 3.75

14.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 上  野  京  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都市立四条中学校 3 27.63 13.53 15.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo 1.70 -0.21 1.490 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 1 1 1

4 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.79 1.71-5 -3 -4 -3

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.15 3.150 0 1 1

15.44 13.53

Skating Skills 0.80 3.944.00 3.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.563.75 3.25 4.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.693.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.883.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.813.50 3.50 4.50 3.75

15.10

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 糸  谷  百萌花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社中学校 7 25.23 11.08 15.15 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.770 -4 -4 -4

2 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.90 1.94-5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.17 2.470 2 0 1

4 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.17 1.19-3 -1 -1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.11 1.390 -1 -2 0

6 LSp1 1.50 0.04 1.54-1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.10 1.78-1 0 -1 0

12.48 11.08

Skating Skills 0.80 4.134.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.633.50 3.75 4.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 4.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.693.50 4.00 4.00 3.25

15.15

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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